3-29
3
1
      ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. IES 2.0.00
U
nm
an
ag

High Reliability Industrial Ethernet Switch for Rugged Environment
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                      Vol. IES 2.0.00
Ordering Information
Accessories
Dimensions (Units: mm)
NS-205PF/NS-205PF-24V Series
NSM-205PF/NSM-205PF-24V Series
NS-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NS-205PFT-24V CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFC-24V CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-24V CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60-24V CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT-24V CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC-24V CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-24V CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFCS-60-24V CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port and +24 VDC Input Switch; metal case (RoHS)